
RFP #07-19 for Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies Tuesday, March 19th, 2019

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value SteepSteel

Pricing
40 40

Ability to service the contract
25 25

References
15 10

Technology
10 10

 Value Added Products and Services 
10 8

Total 100 93 0 0 0

SteepSteel

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  

Emily Jeffrey

 Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

 Vendors Awarded Under this Contract 



Solicitation Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies Rx Technology Nathan Rizzo 14220 NORTHBROOK DR ste 500 San Antonio Texas 78232 2108286081 nrizzo@rx-tech.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies Ingram Micro Jamie Ferullo 1759 Wehrle Drive Williamsville New York 14221 716-633-3600 jamie.ferullo@ingrammicro.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies PCS Telecom, Inc Carla West 9001 Airport Blvd # 601 Houston Texas 77061 832-794-8173 carla.w@pcs.telecominc.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies Tech Data Carol Kornell 5350 Tech Data Dr. Clearwater Florida 34683 727-539-7429 carol.kornell@techdata.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies Connvertex Technologies Inc. Mahesh Chavan 10855 South River Front Parkway South Jordan Utah 84095 8019493728 rfp@connvertex.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies The Spearhead Group Inc. Vikki McCullough 4615 SW Freeway, suite 470 Houston Texas 77027 7136227171 vikkim@spearheadgroup.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies Wachter Kayla Gonzalez 9000 Commerce Parkway Mt. Laurel New Jersey 08054 8565336036 kayla.gonzalez@wachter.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies MNJ Technologies Jim Williams 1025 Busch Parkway Buffalo Grove Illinois 60089 8476345439 jwilliams@mnjtech.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies 22nd Century Technologies, Inc. Kulpreet Singh 220 Davidson Avenue, Suite 118, Somerset, NJ 08873 Somerset New Jersey 08873 8889987284 paramk@tscti.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies Resource Data Jeannette Lee 560 E. 34th Ave. Anchorage Alaska 99503 (907) 743-8100 salesandmarketing@resdat.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies COGENT Infotech Corporation Justin Acord 1035 Boyce RoadSuite 108 Pittsburgh Pennsylvania 15241 4128897700 Govt-Bids@cogentinfo.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies Scientel Solutions Lou Martinez 2120 West Braker Ln Austin Texas 78758 9723307993 lmartinez@scientelsolutions.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies Future Tech Enterprise Inc Richard Aric 4123 Firebrick Ln Dallas Texas 75287 972 4671 1315 raric@ftei.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies SevenOutsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Center Newark Delaware 19711-3258 +1 03153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies AMSYS Innovative Solutions Deidra Sutton 8300 Bissonnet Houston Texas 77074 (713) 484-7786 dsutton@amsysis.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies AMSYS Innovative Solutions Deidra Sutton 8300 Bissonnet Houston Texas 77074 (713) 484-7786 dsutton@amsysis.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies Light Source Natasha K Banks 841 Hillen St, Baltimore, MD, USA, 841 Baltimore Maryland 21202 4103261582 bankslightsource@gmail.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies Securance Consulting Claude Brooks 13904 Monroes Business Park Tampa Florida 33635 8775780215 cbrooks@securanceconsulting.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies Securance Consulting Claude Brooks 13904 Monroes Business Park Tampa Florida 33635 8775780215 x120 cbrooks@securanceconsulting.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies Visualinfomedia siva kumar 5C-1 VCS Nagar 1st Street Coimbatore Texas 641029 13474801475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies Strategic Partnerships, Inc Taylor Perk 901 S. Mopac Expressway, Barton Oaks Plaza One Austin Texas 78746 5125313943 tperk@spartnerships.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies Double Line, Inc. Kara Brady 1817 W Braker Lane Austin Texas 78758 5126464929x112 k.brady@wearedoubleline.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies SteepSteel, LLC James Kennedy 1095 Evergreen Circle The Woodlands Texas 77380 8557833566 j.kennedy@steepsteel.com
Professional Consulting Services for Wireless Technologies L.I. Computer Networks, Inc Alexandra Erickson 1200 Veterans Hwy Hauppauge New York 11788 631-443-4050 alexandra.erickson@licn.com
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